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GENERAL NOTES

© Think Inside Limited.

All designs are the sole property of Think Inside Ltd.

and may not be used, transferred, or disclosed to a

third party without their express permission. Electronic

copies of this drawing are supplied for convenience

only. No dimensions or other information should be

inferred from the electronic copy unless specifically

shown on the hard copy drawings or specifications. Do

not scale from this drawing. Figured dimensions only

are to be used 'For Construction' and any scaling of the

drawing will be at the Contractor's risk. Contractor to

verify all dimensions, levels, and components on-site.

Any discrepancies shall be addressed in writing to this

office for clarification prior to the commencement of the

work, otherwise the Contractor shall bear full

responsibility for any associated cost. Any claims for

variations or extras shall be submitted to this office for

assessment prior to approval of any such variation or

extra. This drawing is to be read on conjunction with all

other contract documentation.
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TI1645 - ELEVATION A

ARAX PROPERTIES

24 EVERSHOLT STREET

EUSTON HOUSE
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DEMOLITION  ELEVATION A
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PROPOSED ELEVATION A

3

LOCATION PLAN 1:250@ A1

C2 10/10/23 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION PM AM

4

PROPOSED ELEVATION B
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DEMOLITION  ELEVATION B 
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Euston House, 24 Eversholt Street

REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIDE

GLAZED PANELS, GLAZING AND

FRAMES, FEATURE RAILINGS AND

GRANITE SILL. TO ACCOMMODATE

NEW DOORS AND GLAZED FINS.

Euston House, 24 Eversholt Street

NEW DOUBLE AUTOMATED GLAZED

PAS 24 DOORS. WINDOW AND DOOR

FRAMES TO BE BLACK RAL 7021.

0

1
2

3 4

5

A

00

250 250 250 500

1
2
0
0

1746

1846

1
3
9
4

01 02 03

1
:
1
9

North West

Stairwell

South West

Stairwell

Riser

Riser

Lobby

North East

Stairwell

Lobby

South East

Stairwell

Riser

Reception

Lightwell

Goods

Lift

Firefighting

Lift

Bus Stop

WCs

Lift Lobby

Unit 02

1

6

2

5

1
6

9
9

1

6

2

5

1
4
7

UP

DOWN

DOWN

1

6

2

5

1625

1

6

2

5

1625

UP

1
8

2
2

RAMP

1:20

RAMP

1:20

RAMP

1:20

500

New double

door entrance
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New single

escape door
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Doric Way

NEW STEPS AND SOLID FIRE

ESCAPE DOOR WITH ABOVE

AND SIDE GLAZED PANELS.

FRAMES AND IRONMONGERY TO

MATCH EXISTING DOORS.

2No. NEW LOWER GROUND LOUVRE

GRILLES TO BE INSTALLED TO

ACCOMMODATE FRESH AIR AND RETURN

AIR FOR BUILDING MANAGEMENTS GYM

IN THE BASEMENT.

3No. NEW LOUVRE GRILLES TO BE

INSTALLED ABOVE EXISTING GLAZING

PANELS.
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3No. NEW LOUVRE GRILLES TO BE

INSTALLED ABOVE EXISTING GLAZING

PANELS.

Doric Way

REMOVAL OF SINGLE WINDOW

AND FRAME. REMOVAL OF GRANITE

STONE AND BASE PLINTH SO NEW

DOOR IS LEVEL INTERNALLY.

EXISTING LOWER GROUND PANELS

TO BE REMOVED AND NEW LOUVRE

GRILLES INSTALLED TO

ACCOMMODATE FRESH AIR AND

RETURN AIR FOR BUILDING

MANAGEMENTS GYM.

EXISTING OVERHEAD PANELS TO

BE REMOVED AND NEW LOUVRE

GRILLES INSTALLED.

REMOVAL OF FEATURE RAILINGS
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